
Last name Initials Title First name Position in company Company Division/Department

Alweendo TE Mr Theewaadha Snr Researcher Ministry of Agriculture, Water & Forestry Plant Production Research

Birru A Mr Abraham RDA ILRI/IPMS

Chamuene A Mr Antonio Coordinator of National Cotton IIAM Centro de Investigacao e Multiplicacao de 

Chaudhry RM Dr Rafiq Head, Technical Information Section ICAC

Friis F Mr Fanie Delta & Pinelands Inc. SA

Kibani T Dr Tryphon Principal Cotton Pathologist/Head Lake Zone Agricultural Research and Development 

Malinga L Mr Lawrence ARC-IIC

Mrosso FP Dr Furaha Quality control manager Ilonga Agricultural Research Insititute, Ministry of 

Mutetwa D Mr Darlington Crop Development Manager (Research Quton Seed Company

Mvula J Ms Jessie The Department of Agricultural Research Services Makoka Agricultural Research Station

Thompson G Dr Graham Research Institute Manager ARC-IIC

Lukonge E Dr Everina Cotton Breeder Lake Zone Agricultural Research and Development 

Mwangulumba E Mr Emmanuel Regulatory Officer Tanzanian Cotton Board Regulatory Officer

Kalidushi B Mr Buluma Cotton Inpectorate Officer Tanzanian Cotton Board Cotton Inspectorate Officer

Karanja DK Dr Daniel CABI

Gitonga W Dr Waweru KARI



Adress 1 Address 2 City Country Telephone-number Fax-number Cellular Arrival date

Private Bag X 13184 Windhoek NAMIBIA +264-61-2087067 +264-61-2087038 or 2087768 08.03.2010

PO Box 574 Addis Ababa ETHIOPIA +251914721051 08.03.2010

EN8 Zona de Cimento N.12, C.P.36 MOZAMBIQUE +25826340080 +258828664140

1629 K Street, Suite 702 Washington USA

PO Box 1545 Groblersdal SOUTH AFRICA

PO Box 1433 Mwanza TANZANIA +255744277971 +2550282550214

Private Bag X 82075 Rustenburg SOUTH AFRICA 08.03.2010

P O Box 33 Kilosa Dar es Salaam TANZANIA +255232623201 +255232623284 +255784739181

ZIMBABWE +263-4-707636 +263-4-706778

Private Bag 3 Thonde MALAWI +2651535266

Private Bag X 82075 Rustenburg SOUTH AFRICA +27-14-5363150 +27-14-5363113 08.03.2010

PO Box 1433 Mwanza TANZANIA

Tanzanian Cotton Board P.O. Box 9161 Das-es-Salaam TANZANIA 08.03.2010

Tanzanian Cotton Board P.O. Box 9161 Das-es-Salaam TANZANIA

Nairobi Kenya 08.03.2010

Kerugoya Kenya 08.03.2010



InFlight no. Arrival time Departure date OutFlight no. Departure time Airfare USD confirmed Airfare E-MAIL ADDRESS

KQ726 10:50 11.03.2010 KQ724 11:05 Kenya Airways alweendot@mawrd.gov.na

ET873 14:35 11.03.2010 ET0873 15.25 Ethiopian Airways abrahambirru@yahoo.com

chamuene@yahoo.co.br
RAFIQ@ICAC.ORG

fanie.friis@monsanto.com

tkibani@yahoo.co.uk

SA62 12:30 11.03.2010 SA63 13:20 SA Airways lawrencem@arc.agric.za

furahamrosso@yahoo.com

darlingtonmu@kadoma.quton.co.z
jessiemvula@yahoo.co.uk

SA62 12:30 11.03.2010 SA63 13:20 SA Airways Gthompson@arc.agric.za

elukonge@yahoo.com
ZJ307 15:45 12.03.2010 ZJ306 09:45 mwalusangani@yahoo.co.uk

KQ726 10:50 11.03.2010 KQ724 11:05 Kenya Airways d.karanja@CABI.ORG
KQ726 10:50 11.03.2010 KQ724 11:05 Kenya Airways waweru.gitonga@yahoo.com



Email address 2 Attending IPM workshop only Sponsored Confirmed

alweendotwewaadha@yahoo.co Yes yes
abrahambirru@gmail.com Yes yes
chamuene@hotmail.com Yes yes

No yes

No yes
LZARDIUKIRIGURU@YOHOO.COM Yes

Yes yes
fpmrosso@gmail.com Yes yes

mutetwad@yahoo.co.zw No yes

gondwed@aol.com Yes

Yes yes

Yes

dewji@tancotton.co.za No yes

dewji@tancotton.co.za No yes

No yes

no yes


